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Unofficial 4/17/25

Name
ANDREW FINLEY
ANTHONY BUZZA
TIMOTHY BROKL
WAYNE CUTLER
MADELINE TRACY
DAVID SKARUPSKI
JOHN BUSH
KATHERINE GALICA
SCOTT CHRISTENSON
JAMES REILLY
KEVIN PALEY
MAUREEN SMITH
RYAN ANDERSON
DANNY GOMEZ
ZACHARY BERTOLOTTI
RANDY MICHAEL
JACKWEGMANN
DAVE LAVINSKY
PAUL POWERS
MATTHEW SIMONSON
ELIZABETH BROCK
JOHN BROCK
KEVIN AVERA
LAWRENCE PIROLLO
PAUL DUNBAR
BRIAN ZURICHIN
WILSON BLUM
DYLAN CRAMER
BRAD BRYANT
GRANT BOUDON
NOAH BOLAND
PATRICK DEWEES
JAMES MAITA
JUSTIN DANNELLY
BRANDON KING
BRETT ACCARDO
ERIC FEIN
RICHARD MILLARD
SCOTT WARD
RUSSELL GUGLIOTTA
DAVID WORLEY

Points
3138
2611
2258
2197
2174
1889
1513
1390
1305
818
404
200
200
200
200
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
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100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
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TIMOTHY PELTIER
DARREL HAFNER
QUINN MOORE
JAMES SKRMETTA
DEREK ORENDORFF
REGAN LUNDIN
THOMAS STANDARD
KARISIA ODITT
GEOFF MOORE
BENTLEY COMBS
PETER WEITZNER
DAVID CRAWFORF
NICHOLAS SMITH
JOHN DONARUMA
RICK BOSTON
NATHANIEL METZ
SCOTT FELDKAMP
NEIL RAPHAEL

JOJO OGRADY
BRENDAN FINN
JEREMIAH COLTHARP
COBY JUDD
MATTHEW JORDAN
ROBERT WILLIAMS
BILLY WINFREE
BRIAN ALLEN

TODD STEINHARDT
SCOTT KANIEWSKI
ASHLEY MAILLOUX
KENNETH LAJARA
RICK QUAYLE
PETER PAPPAGEORGE
CHARLES THOMAS
MICHAEL OWENS
MATTHEW WELLS
JOHN FITZWILSON
MARK OLBERT
BRETT MCMACKEN

50
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50
50
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